FIXING_DATE
2025.08.04.
2025.08.04.
2025.08.04.
2025.08.04.
2025.08.04.
2025.08.04.
2025.08.04.
2025.08.04.
2025.08.04.
2025.08.04.
2025.08.04.
2025.08.04.
2025.08.04.
2025.08.04.
2025.08.04.
2025.08.04.
2025.08.04.
2025.08.04.
2025.08.04.
2025.08.04.
2025.08.04.
2025.08.04.
2025.08.04.
2025.08.04.

TIME

11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
IPY
NOK
NzZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

:19)
217.6848
198.6429
60.6439
243.8316
415.3347
15.808
52.0622
388.5456
446.2451
42.8197
98.7008
2.7139
2.2726
32.7453
198.6226
90.9113
76.5728
4.1887
34.7254
260.9265
10.3523
8.2616
336.1412
18.6714

MIDDLE
223.1252
203.5588
62.1463
249.8823
425.7071
16.2
53.3442
398.1
457.3496
43.8777
101.1626
2.784
2.3289
33.555
203.6109
93.1609
78.4634
4.3082
35.5844
267.4325
10.6095
8.4676
344.4368
19.138

SELL
228.5699
208.4762

63.6493
255.9357
436.0873

16.5922

54.6263
407.6544
468.4606

44.9359

103.626

2.8543
2.3853
34.365

208.6042

95.4113

80.3545

4.4285

36.4436
273.9429

10.8668

8.6737
352.7338
19.605



